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INFO# Company Website

130 3A Composites USA 3acompositesusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

131 3M Commercial Solutions 3mgraphics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

132 Argotec, a Mativ Brand argotec.com 3 3 3 3 3

133 Arlon Graphics arlon.com 3 3

134 ASLAN Selbstklebefolien GmbH aslanvinyls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

135 Avery Dennison Graphics Solutions graphics.averydennison.com 3 3 3

136 Beaver Paper & Graphic Media beaverpaper.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

137 Berger Textiles bergertextiles.com 3 3 3 3 3

138 Brand Management Group globalbmg.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

139 Continental Grafix USA, Inc. cgxusa.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

140 Cooley Group cooleygroup.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

141 Dazian LLC dazian.com 3

142 DreamScape dreamscapewalls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

143 Drytac drytac.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

144 DuPont graphics.dupont.com 3 3 3 3 3

145 FDC Graphic Films, Inc. fdcfilms.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

146 Fisher Textiles fishertextiles.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

147 Flech Paper Products flech.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

148 Flexcon flexcon.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

149 FloorSignage floorsignage.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

150 General Formulations generalformulations.com 3 3  3 3 3 3 3

151 Gilman Brothers Company (The) gilmanbrothers.com 3 3 3 3 3

152 Grafityp Selfadhesive Products grafityp.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

153 The Griff Network thegriffnetwork.com 3 3 3 3 3

154 Hexacomb, a PCA Co. falconboard.com 3 3 3

155 Hexis hexis-graphics.com/us 3 3 3

156 HEYtex USA heytex.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

157 Hop Industries Corporation hopsyn.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

158 HP Inc. hplfmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

159 Innovia Films innoviafilms.com 3 3 3 3 3

160 Jessup Manufacturing Company jessupmfg.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

161 Kernow Coatings kernowcoatings.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

162 Kodak kodakwfmedia.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

163 LAMITECH, INC. lamitech.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

164 LexJet lexjet.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

165 Lintec of America, Inc. digitalwindowgraphics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3
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KEY
Forest Stewardship Council = FSC Leadership in Energy & Environmental Design = LEED Programme for the Endorsement of Forest Certification = PEFC International Living Future Institute = ILFI

Registration, Evaluation, Authorization (and/or Restriction), of Chemicals = REACH Sustainable Forestry Initiative = SFI Volatile organic compounds = VOCs

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
*Based on the Federal Trade Commission’s guide for the use of environmental marketing claims  
  ftc.gov/sites/default/files/documents/federal_register_notices/guides-use-environmental-marketing-claims-green-guides/greenguidesfrn.pdf
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166 Mac Papers and Packaging macpapers.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

167 Mactac mactac.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

168 Media One mediaoneusa.com 3 3 3 3 3

169 Monadnock Paper Mills, Inc. mpm.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

170 Neenah neenahpaper.com/wide-format 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

171 Nekoosa nekoosa.com 3 3 3 3 3

172 Neschen neschen.de/en 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

173 Newlife Magnetics LLC newlifemagnetics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

174 Oppboga oppboga.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

175 ORAFOL Americas orafolamericas.com 3 3 3 3

176 Panel Processing, Inc. panel.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

177 Photo Tex Group Inc. phototexgroup.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

178 PONGS Group pongs.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

179 Pulp Art Surfaces, LLC pulpartsurfaces.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

180 Quality Media and Laminating Solutions qmls.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

181 Que Media, Inc. que-media.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

182 Roland DGA Corporation rolanddga.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

183 S-One Labels & Packaging sonelp.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

184 Saint Clair Textiles Evergreen evergreen-fabrics.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

185 Serge Ferrari sergeferrari.com/us-en 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

186 Sign Again signagain.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

187 Sonoma Graphic Products sgpweb.com 3 3 3 3 3 3

188 Tricel Honeycomb Corp. tricelcorp.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

189 TVF tvfinc.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

190 UFabrik ufabrik.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

191 Ultraflex Systems Inc. ultraflexx.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

192 Veritiv veritivcorp.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

193 Vescom vescomdecor.com 3 3 3

194 Xanita xanita.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

195 Xcel Products, Inc. xcelproducts.com 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
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